

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Kirkmeyer

- 1 Amend the Kirkmeyer floor amendment (SB238_L.003), page 1, line 2,
- 2 after "UNLESS" insert "THE".
- 3 Page 1, line 6, after "PROVIDING" insert "FIRE".
- 4 Page 1, line 9, strike "SHALL BE" and substitute "IS".
- 5 Page 1, line 19, strike "WHICH" and substitute "THAT".
- 6 Page 2, line 9, after the first "PROPERTY" insert "TAX".
- 7 Page 2, lines 16 and 17, strike "THE AGGREGATE REDUCTION OF LOCAL
- 8 GOVERNMENT PROPERTY TAX REVENUE DURING".
- 9 Page 2, line 20, strike "TREASURER'S" and substitute "ASSESSOR'S".
- 10 Page 2, line 25, after the first "PROPERTY" insert "TAX".

** ** ** *